Gateway 5K Fun/Run Results

March 7, 2020

Nash Park Trail, Martinsville

Bib # Laps R/W
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Time (H/M/S)
0:22:21
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:30:50
0:31:10
1:19:08
1:19:18
1:20:00

0:29:20
0:29:21
0:37:16
0:40:01
0:40:01
0:47:38
0:47:50
0:48:12
1:13:51
1:46:20
1:46:20
1.13.51

DNF

Name
Landon Duety
Addison Rogers
Jessica Duety
Catelyn Rodgers
Carter Duerty
Gage Wilkinson
Dobbin Carter
Victoria Wilkinson

CoreylLong
Joel Cooke
Christina Long
John Konen
Ryan Siebert
Gayatri Adi
Jonathon Gifford
Don Charles
Hailey Bernloehr
Sandra Kelly
Shauna Williams
Kaitlynn Brown

Lisa Carter

M/F
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